30 info@keeconnections.com
Metric Nylon 12 Tube
MN12T is manufactured from extremely high grade nylon granules, this hose
gives almost total resistance to abrasion and many more chemicals including
dilute acid and alkaline.
Very stable in moisture type atmospheres.
High resistance to moisture absorption
Manufactured to BS5409 & DIN 73378
Working pressure will differ at higher temperatures
Working Pressure 150psi to 400psi
Working Temperature -40°C to + 80°C
Fuel Lines Food / Beverage
Lubrication Brewing Industry
Applications
OD ID Part No Price £
3mm 1.5mm MN12T03015 18.30
4mm 2mm MN12T04020 21.81
4mm 2.5mm MN12T04025 18.79
4mm 3mm MN12T04030 17.55
5mm 3mm MN12T05030 29.09
5mm 3.3mm MN12T05033 27.82
6mm 3mm MN12T06030 51.38
6mm 4mm MN12T06040 32.08
6mm 4.5mm MN12T06045 27.33
8mm 5mm MN12T08050 61.43
8mm 5.5mm MN12T08055 43.62
8mm 6mm MN12T08060 50.90
9mm 6mm MN12T09060 71.44
10mm 7mm MN12T10070 78.72
10mm 8mm MN12T10080 59.93
11mm 8mm MN12T11080 93.02
12mm 9mm MN12T12090 95.03
12mm 10mm MN12T12100 66.69
13mm 10mm MN12T13100 104.07
14mm 11mm MN12T14110 118.85
15mm 12mm MN12T15120 128.64
16mm 13mm MN12T16130 133.38
18mm 14mm MN12T18140 203.35
20mm 16mm MN12T20160 225.42
22mm 17mm MN12T22170 308.88
25mm 20mm MN12T25200 371.09
28mm 22mm MN12T28220 476.39
Metric Flexible Nylon
12 Tubing 30mtr Coils
-Natural
OD ID Part No Price £
4mm 2.5mm MN12T04025N 18.79
5mm 3mm MN12T05030N 29.09
5mm 3.3mm MN12T05033N 28.96
6mm 4mm MN12T06040N 32.08
8mm 5.5mm MN12T08055N 50.90
8mm 6mm MN12T08060N 43.62
10mm 7mm MN12T10070N 78.72
10mm 8mm MN12T10080N 59.93
12mm 9mm MN12T12090N 95.03
12mm 10mm MN12T12100N 66.69
14mm 11mm MN12T14110N 118.85
Metric Flexible Nylon
12 Tubing 30mtr Coils
-Black
OD ID Part No Price £
4mm 2.5mm MN12T04025B 18.79
5mm 3mm MN12T05030B 29.09
5mm 3.3mm MN12T05033B 27.82
6mm 4mm MN12T06040B 32.08
8mm 6mm MN12T08060B 43.62
10mm 7mm MN12T10070B 78.72
10mm 8mm MN12T10080B 59.93
12mm 9mm MN12T12090B 95.03
Metric Flexible Nylon
12 Tubing 30mtr Coils
-Blue